ERMANENT

PARCEL
‘NUMBER

03-25-105-006

ADDRESS
OF
PROPERTY

LEGAL DESCRIPTION
80 FT '

SEC # 1
17477 GREENLAWN VILL EXTENSION

DATE

NAME OF OWNER

7-15-68

8-5-69
9=26-75

6-10-77
7-25-88
12-13-91
1-24-96
10-25-99

GREENLAWN VILIAGE INC

DALTON, SAMUEL L & JUNE M
YOUGH CLOYD A & MARGARET L

WILSON THOMAS F & MARY ANNA
EDWARDS JERRY H & CYNTHIA L

VOGEL JAMES C & JEANIE L
PORTZ A GREER JR & SHEILA M

MORENO ELIGORIO V & MARLA E

C.F. 39.90
C.F.58.00

C.F. 62,00
c.E. 107.00

C.F. 125.00

S.P. 136,500
SP 148,000.




